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 Multiusos de Cáceres
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Autonómicas GAM

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Federación Nota

NIVEL 3

1 R.G.C.COVADONGA 227,200AST

GONZALEZ Javier 12,800 14,05011,900 64,45012,350 13,350 11,300

MENENDEZ Pelayo 12,150 7,9008,000 25,3508,400 13,500 11,850

RUBIO Pelayo 13,400 13,30011,150 76,60012,800 13,750 12,200

VALLESA Pedro 13,000 11,30011,250 60,80012,850 12,300 12,400

34,300 39,200 38,65038,000 40,600 36,450

2 AGAD MOSTOLES 221,250MAD

GARCIA Samuel 14,250 12,70010,850 78,65013,950 12,800 14,100

IÑIGUEZ Mario 0,000 0,0000,000 24,9508,800 12,450 12,500

JIMENEZ Hugo 9,800 10,05010,700 0,0000,000 0,000 12,300

MUÑOZ Iker 12,500 10,80011,900 59,65012,000 7,350 12,450

RODERO Daniel 13,300 11,85010,800 58,00014,150 7,900 0,000

33,550 40,050 35,35040,100 33,150 39,050

3 ARABATXO 220,400PVA

ASURMENDI Markel 12,950 12,00010,750 38,40013,450 7,650 12,000

IBARRONDO Oier 13,200 0,00011,000 61,75012,950 12,200 12,400

ISPIZUA Javier 12,800 11,60010,800 35,0009,900 0,000 12,600

SANCHEZ Unai 0,000 10,8000,000 10,7500,000 10,750 0,000

VAZQUEZ Marcos 13,700 11,50011,300 74,50012,950 12,300 12,750

33,100 39,850 35,10039,350 35,250 37,750

4 FLIP-FLAP 218,450ARA

APARICIO Jorge 12,400 11,7000,000 24,10011,400 0,000 8,500

CASTRO Alex 13,150 11,60011,400 61,95013,700 9,900 12,100

CEAMANOS Javier 0,000 11,55011,700 34,1500,000 10,450 12,000

GIL Diego 11,700 0,00011,100 24,15012,650 11,500 0,000

JARAUTA Pablo 12,500 13,00011,450 74,10013,300 11,000 12,850

34,550 38,050 36,30039,650 32,950 36,950

5 CN GRANOLLERS 211,650CAT

CRUELLS Sergi 13,000 11,05011,850 70,85013,250 8,400 13,300

PEDROLA Max 11,500 9,45010,600 11,50011,500 6,500 12,600

RAMA Aitor 13,150 13,50010,800 60,10010,400 8,950 13,700

VAQUE Marc 12,200 11,05011,200 69,20013,100 8,900 12,750

33,850 38,350 35,60037,850 26,250 39,750
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6 ALCORCON 207,350MAD

GARRIDO Jose Javier 12,100 12,50011,100 58,15010,050 9,000 12,400

GARRIDO Roberto 13,900 12,05010,350 72,95012,200 12,200 12,250

MORCILLO Alejandro 12,350 9,60010,400 43,7507,400 9,100 11,900

SEVILLA Abel 12,100 10,3009,650 32,50011,450 10,750 11,800

31,850 38,350 34,85033,700 32,050 36,550

7 SAN BLAS 205,300MAD

CARRILLO Jaime 11,850 10,20010,900 70,45011,850 12,650 13,000

CASTELLANO Carlos 11,100 11,80010,900 66,10010,600 8,550 13,150

OSORIO Ivan 12,650 9,85010,500 68,75011,150 12,150 12,450

32,300 35,600 31,85033,600 33,350 38,600

8 CG OSONA 204,350CAT

GARSOT Enric 12,950 9,55010,050 66,8509,950 11,950 12,400

HERNANDEZ Ivan 13,250 9,60010,400 69,50011,350 12,000 12,900

QUINTANILLA Albert 12,450 11,8009,450 68,0009,550 12,450 12,300

RODRIGUEZ Josep 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

29,900 38,650 30,95030,850 36,400 37,600

9 ISLA DE LANZAROTE 187,850CAN

COSGAYA Jonathan 0,000 3,8009,550 20,90011,900 9,000 0,000

ESPINO Alberto 11,100 7,20010,450 49,0508,550 8,500 11,800

FERNANDEZ Imar Esteban 10,350 5,50010,950 50,35012,050 6,900 11,500

GARRIDO Juan 11,950 11,90011,000 67,55013,050 7,500 12,150

32,400 33,400 24,60037,000 25,000 35,450

10 VILANOVA LA FUNDACIO 138,000CAT

GARCIA Iker 10,250 7,8009,000 19,0504,300 1,000 4,600

NOYA Pol 11,300 4,00010,650 36,2507,950 1,000 5,350

VILAMITJANA Jan 12,200 9,10011,100 56,90011,700 1,000 11,800

ZAMORA Ian 9,300 6,2009,950 25,8004,400 1,000 5,250

31,700 33,750 23,10024,050 3,000 22,400

11 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA LA SALLE 132,450AND

GARCIA Juan Francisco 9,650 7,2509,400 43,8005,050 4,000 8,450

LOPEZ Valentin 9,650 4,0008,750 33,5008,600 0,000 2,500
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MORATA Carlos 12,100 8,30010,600 55,1508,400 8,400 7,350

28,750 31,400 19,55022,050 12,400 18,300
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